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WHC Kupa
Zalaegerszeg
2024. junius 7.

60m "A" dontd

Banhidi Balazs

Bendi Kristof

Bencsik Zalan

Molnar Attila Bendeguz
Ferincz Vince

Szarka Barnabas
Szekeres Addm

Viragh Vince

60m "B" donté
Farkas Adam
Kovacs Noel
Simon David
Ollar Kristof
Farkas Bendeguz
Tarndczi Maté
Csikds Lukacs Pal
Kénya Koppany

1. id6el6futam
Bendi Kristof
Viragh Vince

Ollar Kristof
Zsernoviczky Hunor
Horvath Maté
Viragh Marton

2. id6el6futam
Kovacs Noel
Tarndczi Maté
Farkas Addm
Vaspori Barnabas
Farkas Dorian
Ferka Akos

3. idGel6futam

Bencsik Zalan

Molnar Attila Bendeguz
Farkas Bendeguz
Csikds Lukacs Pal

2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013

2013

2014
2014
2013
2013

2013
2016
2015

2013
2013
2013
2014
2015
2015

2014
2013
2014

2014

2013

2014

2013

2016

UTE
SZ0Sl|
Mohécs TE 1888

Mindszenty Alt. Iskola Zeg.

Zalaszam-ZAC
KVDSE

Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC

SZOSlI
Zalaszam-ZAC
KVDSE
Zalaszam-ZAC
KVDSE
Zalaszam-ZAC
KVDSE
Zalaszam-ZAC

SZOSlI

Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC

Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
SZ0S|

Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC

Mohacs TE 1888

Mindszenty Alt. Iskola Zeg.

KVDSE
KVDSE

-1,2
8,84
8,97
9,17
9,19
9,42
9,50
9,58
9,83

-0,7

10,03
10,05
10,14
10,20
10,25
10,26
10,35
10,44

0,0
8,94
9,65
10,12
10,25
10,30
11,21

-1,5

10,05
10,12
10,18
10,39
11,05
11,08

-0,3
9,05
9,08
10,19
10,19
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Kénya Koppany
Vass Déniel
Zanchetta Martin

4. idGel6futam
Banhidi Balazs
Ferincz Vince
Szarka Barnabas
Szekeres Addm
Simon David
Vigh Huba
Sinké Vilmos

800m

Zeman Zoard
Benke Alex

Gaal Zétény

Geller Akos

Misik Maté

Nagy Donat

Farkas Adam

Pap Csongor
Ball6-Szopds Balint

. Simon David

. Csikos Lukacs Pal

. Tarnoczi Maté

. Gerencsér Levente
. Sebestyén Matyas
. Kénya Koppany

. Horvath Gerg6

. Farkas Dorian

. Kéradi Aimos

. Vaspori David

. Vass Aron

. Zanchetta Martin
. Antal Noel

tavolugras
Benke Alex
Banhidi Balazs
Schmidt Armin
Bencsik Zalan

Molnar Attila Bendeguz

Ferincz Vince
Bendi Kristof
Szekeres Addm

2015
2013
2016

2013
2013
2013

2013

2014

2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013

2013
2016
2013

2013
2015
2013
2014
2013
2016
2013
2016
2015

2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014

Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC

UTE

Zalaszam-ZAC

KVDSE

Zalaszam-ZAC

KVDSE

Zalaszam-ZAC

Mindszenty Alt. Iskola Zeg.

DOVASE SE
NYAON]

SZOSlI
DOVASE SE
SZOSlI

DOBO SE
SZOSlI
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
KVDSE

KVDSE
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC

Tapolcai Sport Akadémia SE

Zalaszam-ZAC
K8szeg

Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC

SZ0S|

UTE

DOVASE SE

Mohacsi TE

Mindszenty Alt. Iskola Zeg.
Zalaszam-ZAC

SZ0OS|

Zalaszam-ZAC

10,19
10,38
10,92

-1,5
8,85
9,28
9,47
9,65
10,08
10,28
10,61

2:34,56
2:37,01
2:47,00
2:48,83
2:55,57
2:56,01
2:56,86
2:57,72
3:02,42
3:03,34
3:06,10
3:06,22
3:07,60
3:11,93
3:12,02
3:12,77
3:15,95
3:17,56
3:19,61
3:27,33
3:43,16
4:04,52

445
434
426
419
401
396
385
377
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17.
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
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Kérodi Vince

Viradg Vince
OllarKristof

Toth Rébert
Kovacs-Kods Noel
Vigh Huba

Tarsoly Aron

Vass Daniel
Horvath Maté
Sinké Vilmos
Vaspori Barnabas
Zsernoviczky Hunor
Ferka Akos
Tothmarton Barnabas
Schinhan Vincent

rakétahajitds

Toth Rébert

Schmidt Armin
Torma-Harmat Edvin
Benke Alex

Horvath Gergd

Pap Csongor

Toth Marton Barnabas
Gerencsér Levente
Ball6-Szopds Balint

. Farkas Bendeguz
. Gaal Zétény

. Vaspori David

. Szarka Barnabas

. Sebestyén Matyas
. Schinhan Vincent
. Tarsoly Aron

. Virdg Marton

. Antal Noel

60m "A" donté
Németh Szdéfia
Laki Boglarka
Prenner Aliz
Takacs Petra
Koltai Adél
Polgar Bianka
Szabé Lilla
Bella Kata

2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014

2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2015
2014
2016
2013
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Tapolca Sport Akadémia SE
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC

UTE

Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC

Mindszenty Alt. Iskola Zeg.
Zalaszam-ZAC

Mindszenty Alt. Iskola Zeg.
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC

Mindszenty Alt. Iskola Zeg.
Zalaszam-ZAC

UTE

DOVASE SE
KVDSE

SZOSlI
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Mindszenty Alt. Iskola Zeg.
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
KVDSE

NYAON]
Zalaszam-ZAC
KVDSE
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC

K&szegi AC SE
SZOSlI

SZOSlI

SZOSlI

SZOSlI

SZOSlI

KVDSE
Zalaszam-ZAC

369
365
358
358
356
330
330
326
322
320
315
303
298
298
268

40,56
39,14
37,23
34,18
30,55
30,10
29,32
29,18
28,92
28,36
25,92
25,32
24,91
23,93
23,33
23,32
16,13
11,73

-0,4
8,95
9,01
9,02
9,04
9,15
9,20
9,25
9,32
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60m "B" dontd
Pasti Gréta

Csdszar Anna
Kernya Gréta
Nagy-Szilagyi Panna
Bakacsi Hanna
Szabd Fanna

Kasa Fruzsina
Simon Kata

1. id6el6futam
Csaszar Anna
Szabd Fanni
Bakacsi Hanna
Csikds Bordka Doéra
Pali Sara

2. id8eléfutam
Pasti Gréta
Nagy-Szilagyi Panna
Henczinger Szonja

Kultsar Izabella Katalin

Kaman Kamilla

3. idGel6futam
Prenner Aliz
Polgar Bianka
Kasa Fruzsina
Henczinger Lilla
Berta Zsofia
Kondor Lilla

4. id6el6futam
Takacs Petra
Szabd Lilla
Bella Kata
Simon Kata
Németh Jazmin
Tanczos Panna

5. id6el6futam
Németh Szdéfia
Laki Boglarka
Koltai Adél
Kernya Gréta
Horvath Borbdla

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013

2013
2014
2013
2014
2013

2013
2013
2013
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2014
2016
2016

2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013

SZ0OS|

SZOS|

SZOS|

KVDSE

KVDSE
Zalaszam-ZAC

Mindszenty Alt. Iskola Zeg.

Zalaszam-ZAC

SZOS|
Zalaszam-ZAC
KVDSE

KVDSE

Mindszenty Alt. Iskola Zeg.

SZOS|

KVDSE
K&szegi AC SE
KVDSE

KVDSE

NYAON]
SZOS|

Mindszenty Alt. Iskola Zeg.

K&szegi AC SE
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC

NYAON]

KVDSE
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
K&szegi AC SE
SZOSlI

K&szegi AC SE
SZ0S|
NYAON]
SZ0OS|
Zalaszam-ZAC

-0,5
9,52
9,75
9,86
10,09
10,13
10,14
10,40
10,48

+0,2
9,88
10,21
10,43
10,46
10,66

+0,2
9,54
10,06
10,51
11,01
11,24

-0,9
9,26
9,34
10,41
10,67
12,40
12,43

-0,2
9,04
9,23
9,37
10,42
10,59
11,02

-0,3
8,99
9,17
9,32
9,99
10,44
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Sile Szonja

800m

Bucsak Bianka
Szekeres Szonja
Polgar Bianka
Takdcs Petra

[llés Amira Jazmin

Csiszar Julia
Németh Luca

Horvath Borbdla
Henczinger Szonja
. Slle Szonja

. Rdcz Annardza
. Nagy Réka

. Téth Rozina

. Molnar Jazmin
. Balogh Iza

. Vizsi Rozina

tavolugras
Polgar Bianka
Bella Kata
Takdcs Petra
Prenner Aliz
Németh Szdéfia
Bujaki Léna
Szabé Lilla
Madrton Sara
Németh Luca

. Rdcz Annardza
. Bakacsi Hanna
. Senk Anna

. Tancos Panna
. Szabd Fanni

. Takdcs Anna

. Nagy Szilagyi Panna
. Simon Kata

. Késa Fruzsina

. Nagy Réka

. Pali Sara

. Kdman Kamilla
. Németh Jazmin
. Kultsar Izabella Katalin
. Csikds Bordka Déra

2015

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
20143
2013
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016

2013
2013
2013
2013

2014

2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014

2014
2014

KVDSE

Footour S.E. Tata
Footour S.E. Tata
SZ0SI

SZ0S|

DOVASE SE
Zalaszam-ZAC
K&szegi AC SE
Zalaszam-ZAC
K&szegi AC SE
KVDSE

K&szegi AC SE
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC

NYAON]
Zalaszam-ZAC
NYAON]

SZOSlI

K&szegi AC SE
DOVASE SE
KVDSE
Zalaszam-ZAC
K&szegi AC SE
K&szegi AC SE
KVDSE
Zalaszam-ZAC

Mindszenty Alt. Iskola Zeg.

Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
KVDSE

Zalaszam-ZAC

Mindszenty Alt. Iskola Zeg.

Zalaszam-ZAC

Mindszenty Alt. Iskola Zeg.

KVDSE
K&szegi AC SE
KVDSE
KVDSE

10,87

2:46,19
2:46,61
2:46,88
2:47,53
2:53,56
3:03,92
3:10,37
3:11,73
3:18,12
3:18,35
3:20,13
3:23,35
3:35,70
3:44,05
3:56,50
4:07,61

407
402
401
388
383
382
352
352
341
335
328
325
324
317
312
311
308
308
301
301
295
293
292
279
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rakétahajitas
Szabd Zsofia
Bujaki Léna
Prenner Aliz
Marton Sara
Csaszar Anna
Takdcs Anna
Molnar Jamina
Senkd Anna
Toth Rozina

. Balogh Iza

. Kondor Lilla

. Vizsi Rozina

. Heinczinger Lilla
. Berta Zsdfia

2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2015
2013
2015
2016
2016
2016

2016

KVDSE
DOVASE SE
SZOSI
Zalaszam-ZAC
SZOSI
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
Zalaszam-ZAC
K&szegi AC SE
Zalaszam-ZAC

26,96
26,78
26,49
24,99
23,71
22,11
21,21
19,88
15,69
12,79
12,06
11,66
11,17
9,16



